4 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Puchar Polski Supermoto - Race 1 - C2+C2-250 + Amator
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 MICHALAK M. - Yamaha e tme 10 1:14.159 12:12:39.286 7 1:16.993 12:09:16.907
1 1.15.785 12:01:31.656 1 1:13.454 12:13:52.740 8 1:16.382 12:10:33.289
2 1:12.961 12:02:44.617 9 1:16.615 12:11:49.904
3 1:13.281 12:03:57.898  P0-4-#6 PAWICKI L. - TM +13.993 10 1:16.296 12:13:06.200
4 1:13.146 12:05:11.044 1 1:18.989 12:01:35.452 11 1:16.524 12:14:22.724
5 1:12.817 12:06:23.861 2 AR 120250855
6 113382 12:07:37.243 3 1:14.603 12:04:05.088  Po, 7 - # 18 WOICIECHOWSKI J. - Honda 6o
; 114,313 19:08:51.556 4 1:14.504 12:05:19.592 1 1:22.190 12:01:38.976
g 1114.129 12:10:05.685 5 1:14.823 12:06:34.415 2 1:17.457 12:02:56.433
. o 1241119106 6 1:17.978 12:07:52.393 3 1:16.927 12:04:13.360
10 113.613 12:12:32.719 7 1:14.126 12:09:06.519 4 1:16.432 12:05:29.792
1 Py 12:13:48.069 8 1:14.523 12:10:21.042 5 1:16.562 12:06:46.354
9 1:13.563 12:11:34.605 6 1:16.815 12:08:03.169
Po. 2 - # 901 MICHALSKI M. - Husqvarna . ggf;g;t 10 1:13.549 12:12:48.154 7 1:16.590 12:09:19.759
1 1:15.904 12:01:32.413 11 1:13.908 12:14:02.062 8 1:16.673 12:10:36.432
2 1:13.985 12:02:46.398 9 1:16.246 12:11:52.678
3 1:14.323 12:04:00.721  Po-5-#44 PLONSKI A. - Husqvarna + il_gng 10 1:16.193 12:13:08.871
4 1:14.238 12:05:14.959 a 800 12:01:34.651 11 1:16.112 12:14:24.983
5 1:14.047 12:06:29.006 2 1:14.713 12:02:49.370
B P Ep— Py —— 3 1:15.422 12:04:04.792  Po. 8 - # 644 CHILIMONCZYK R. - Suzuki g
; 113.487 12:08:55.876 4 1:14.535 12:05:19.327 1 1:23.606 12:01:40.479
g 1113.960 12:10:09.836 5 1:14.506 12:06:33.833 2 1:17.408 12:02:57.887
9 114217 12:11:24.053 6 1:14.728 12:07:48.561 3 1:16.431 12:04:14.318
10 1.13.992 19:12:38.045 7 1:14.335 12:09:02.896 4 1:16.598 12:05:30.916
1 1.13.822 12:13:51 867 8 1:16.924 12:10:19.820 5 1:16.754 12:06:47.670
9 1:15.144 12:11:34.964 6 1:15.815 12:08:03.485
Po. 3 - # 530 KAMINSKI A. - Suzuki N g':gl;slt 10 1:13.987 12:12:48.951 7 1:17.161 12:09:20.646
1 11795 12:01:34.288 11 1:14.961 12:14:03.912 8 1:16.996 12:10:37.642
2 1:13.515 12:02:47.803 9 1:15.965 12:11:53.607
5 S LSEE 12:04:01.924  Po.6-#29 MARSZALKOWICZ B. - Yamaha gfgg? 10 1:16.746 12:13:10.353
4 1:13.859 12:05:15.783 1 1:19.784 12:01:36.754 11 1:16.489 12:14:26.842
s v 12:06:30.177 2 1:16.440 12:02:53.194
6 1:13.881 12:07:44.058 3 1:17.017 12:04:10.211
; 1.13.587 12:08:57 645 4 1:16.504 12:05:26.715
8 1:13.711 12:10:11.356 5 1:16.158 12:06:42.873
5 113971 121125127 6 1:17.041 12:07:59.914

Fastest lap: 1:12.817

@ s DOZnan

© MGMTiming Tor 'Poznait’, Friday 28 June 2019 1/2



Puchar Polski

L

TOR POZNARN

4 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 45 MUSIAL P. - Husqvarna s1asors 10 1:25.222 12:14:56.406
1 1:27.133 12:01:44.489
K Diff. First
2 1:20.349 12:03:04.838  Po.12-# 89 DYRDA W. - Suzuki +5 Laps
3 118833 120823671 1 1:32.206 12:01:49.948
4 1:18.706 12:05:42.377 2 1:28.007 12:03:17.955
s 119736 190702113 3 1:25.960 12:04:43.915
. 119,895 12.08:22.008 4 1:24.523 12:06:08.438
7 1:21.471 12:09:43.479 s AT LEULSS22E
g 119 888 1211.03.367 6 8:32.252 12:16:06.480
9 1:19.400 12:12:22.767
10 1:19.749 12:13:42.516
11 1:19.469 12:15:01.985
Po. 10 - # 509 TORLICKI C. - Yamaha \ 1o s
1 1:26.289 12:01:43.777
2 1:21.679 12:03:05.456
3 1:19.085 12:04:24.541
4 1:19.275 12:05:43.816
5 1:19.832 12:07:03.648
6 1:19.603 12:08:23.251
7 1:19.831 12:09:43.082
8 1:20.862 12:11:03.944
9 1:20.246 12:12:24.190
10 1:18.981 12:13:43.171
11 1:19.326 12:15:02.497
Po. 11 - # 130 MAZURKIEWICZ R. - Suzuki e
1 1:28.329 12:01:46.147
2 1:26.416 12:03:12.563
3 1:25.980 12:04:38.543
4 1:24.654 12:06:03.197
5 1:24.144 12:07:27.341
6 1:26.224 12:08:53.565
7 1:41.928 12:10:35.493
8 1:29.488 12:12:04.981
9 1:26.203 12:13:31.184
Fastest lap: 1:12.817
Q) seeme  pOZnar'
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